Position Other Positions Held
Budget Director

Budget Director

Principal Management Analyst

Principal Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Associate Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Associate Management Analyst

Associate Management Analyst

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Budget And
Performance

Total Wages

$228,636

$203,971

$163,881

$141,509

$126,208

$108,917

$85,354

$54,303

$22,006

$7,513

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$99,933
$23,654
$68,951
$69,441
$37,240
$48,279
$20,589
$14,146

$6,613

$2,333



