Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Budget Director		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$228,636	\$99,933
Budget Director		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$203,971	\$23,654
Principal Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$163,881	\$68,951
Principal Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$141,509	\$69,441
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$126,208	\$37,240
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$108,917	\$48,279
Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$85,354	\$20,589
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$54,303	\$14,146
Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$22,006	\$6,613
Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Budget And Performance	\$7,513	\$2,333